uthority:	Staff Officer (E&T), Hazaribagh Area						
, -	Extension of OFC for newly 07 Nos. of RFID based check posts, Repai	iring/Povival	of Intranct Connectiv	ity used for CCTV central N	Ionitoring and other IT	-	
ame of the Work / ontract No:	related services at Area Level over OFC and Comprehensive Maintenau across GM Unit, Tapin South OCP North OCP, Parej OCP, Jharkhand O Area.	nce (CAMC) o	of optical fiber cable	of 6F and 12F unarmored a	nd armored cable laid		
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder (To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		1	1	
C Available	Works Contract		Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	Total GST(in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
lame of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18	0.00	0.00	, 0.0
			I				1
This DOO tomplate	whethe we dified we have by the hidden and the same should be up	ala ada al affect		<u>CHEDULE</u>	inhin to be uniopted for th	ia tandan Diddana ana alla	wed to optimite Didder Name and Values only
This BOQ template	must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be up	pioaded after	ming the relevent co	olumns, else the blader is li	lable to be rejected for th	is tender. Bidders are and	Swed to enter the Bidder Name and values only
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	BASIC RATE In Figures To be entered by the Bidder in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1 1	2 Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable	3 5,000	4 Mtrs.	5	6		8 INR Zero Only
1 2	Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable Supply of 12 core armoured single mode optical fibre cable			5	6	0.00	INR Zero Only INR Zero Only
1	Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable Supply of 12 core armoured single mode optical fibre cable Tool Kit Dust Blower – 01 No., Fiber Splicing Alcohol – 1Ltr Bottle, Splicing Bidi – 2 Pckts, Splicing Tissue paper – 2 Pckts, Plier- 02 No., Screw Driver Set- 01 No., Punching tool- 02 Nos., Fiber stripper-02 Nos., RJ 45 Connector-	5,000	Mtrs.	5	6	0.00	INR Zero Only
1 2 3 4	Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable Supply of 12 core armoured single mode optical fibre cable Tool Kit Dust Blower – 01 No., Fiber Splicing Alcohol – 1Ltr Bottle, Splicing Bidi – 2 Pckts, Splicing Tissue paper – 2 Pckts., Plier- 02 No., Screw Driver	5,000 9,000 1 30	Mtrs. Mtrs.	5	6	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	INR Zero Only INR Zero Only INR Zero Only INR Zero Only
1 2 3 4 5	Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable Supply of 12 core armoured single mode optical fiber cable Tool Kit Dust Blower – 01 No., Fiber Splicing Alcohol – 1Ltr Bottle, Splicing Bidi – 2 Pckts, Splicing Tissue paper – 2 Pckts., Plier- 02 No., Screw Driver Set- 01 No., Punching tool- 02 Nos., Fiber stripper-02 Nos., RJ 45 Connector- 02 Pckts Ethernet media converter FCC Class B, CE, RoHS, Pure Networking Copper to Fiber Media Converter - 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-LX Single mode SC, 1310-nm, up to 20-km, Cat 6 armoured cable of Mod-Tap/Standard UTP cable	5,000 9,000 1 30 3	Mtrs. Mtrs. Set Nos. Roll	5	6	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	INR Zero Only INR Zero Only INR Zero Only INR Zero Only INR Zero Only
1 2 3 4 5 6	Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable Supply of 12 core armoured single mode optical fiber cable Tool Kit Dust Blower – 01 No., Fiber Splicing Alcohol – 1Ltr Bottle, Splicing Bidi – 2 Pckts, Splicing Tissue paper – 2 Pckts., Plier- 02 No., Screw Driver Set- 01 No., Punching tool- 02 Nos., Fiber stripper-02 Nos., RJ 45 Connector- 02 Pckts Ethernet media converter FCC Class B, CE, RoHS, Pure Networking Copper to Fiber Media Converter - 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-LX Single mode SC, 1310-nn, up to 20-km, Cat 6 armoured cable of Mod-Tap/Standard UTP cable Fiber patch cord LC-SC single mode 3 meter duplex,	5,000 9,000 1 30 30	Mtrs. Mtrs. Set Nos. Roll Nos.	5	6	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	INR Zero Only INR Zero Only INR Zero Only INR Zero Only INR Zero Only INR Zero Only
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable Supply of 12 core armoured single mode optical fiber cable Tool Kit Dust Blower – 01 No., Fiber Splicing Alcohol – 1Ltr Bottle, Splicing Bidi – 2 Pckts, Splicing Tissue paper – 2 Pckts., Plier- 02 No., Screw Driver Set- 01 No., Punching tool- 02 Nos., Fiber stripper-02 Nos., RJ 45 Connector- 02 Pckts Ethernet media converter FCC Class B, CE, RoHS, Pure Networking Copper to Fiber Media Converter - 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-LX Single mode SC, 1310-nm, up to 20-km, Cat 6 armoured cable of Mod-Tap/Standard UTP cable Fiber patch cord LC-SC single mode 3 meter duplex, Jointing box for OFC.water proof, fire-retardant and quake-proof etc.	5,000 9,000 1 30 30 50	Mtrs. Mtrs. Set Nos. Roll Nos. Nos.	5	6	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	INR Zero Only INR Zero Only
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable Supply of 12 core armoured single mode optical fiber cable Tool Kit Dust Blower – 01 No., Fiber Splicing Alcohol – 1Ltr Bottle, Splicing Bidi – 2 Pckts, Splicing Tissue paper – 2 Pckts, Plier- 02 No., Screw Driver Set- 01 No., Punching tool- 02 Nos., Fiber stripper-02 Nos., RJ 45 Connector- 02 Pckts Ethernet media converter FCC Class B, CE, RoHS, Pure Networking Copper to Fiber Media Converter - 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-LX Single mode SC, 1310-nm, up to 20-km, Cat 6 armoured cable of Mod-Tap/Standard UTP cable Fiber patch cord LC-SC single mode 3 meter duplex, Jointing box for OFC.water proof, fire-retardant and quake-proof etc. Erection/Installation /Commissioning and testing	5,000 9,000 1 30 30	Mtrs. Mtrs. Set Nos. Roll Nos.	5	6	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	INR Zero Only INR Zero Only
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable Supply of 12 core armoured single mode optical fiber cable Tool Kit Dust Blower – 01 No., Fiber Splicing Alcohol – 1Ltr Bottle, Splicing Bidi – 2 Pckts, Splicing Tissue paper – 2 Pckts., Plier- 02 No., Screw Driver Set- 01 No., Punching tool- 02 Nos., Fiber stripper-02 Nos., RJ 45 Connector- 02 Pckts Ethernet media converter FCC Class B, CE, RoHS, Pure Networking Copper to Fiber Media Converter - 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-LX Single mode SC, 1310-nm, up to 20-km, Cat 6 armoured cable of Mod-Tap/Standard UTP cable Fiber patch cord LC-SC single mode 3 meter duplex, Jointing box for OFC.water proof, fire-retardant and quake-proof etc.	5,000 9,000 1 30 30 50	Mtrs. Mtrs. Set Nos. Roll Nos. Nos.	5	6	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	INR Zero Only INR Zero Only
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable Supply of 12 core armoured single mode optical fiber cable Tool Kit Dust Blower – 01 No., Fiber Splicing Alcohol – 1Ltr Bottle, Splicing Bidi – 2 Pckts, Splicing Tissue paper – 2 Pckts., Plier- 02 No., Screw Driver Set- 01 No., Punching tool- 02 Nos., Fiber stripper-02 Nos., RJ 45 Connector- 02 Pckts Ethernet media converter FCC Class B, CE, RoHS, Pure Networking Copper to Fiber Media Converter - 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-LX Single mode SC, 1310-nm, up to 20-km, Cat 6 armoured cable of Mod-Tap/Standard UTP cable Fiber patch cord LC-SC single mode 3 meter duplex, Jointing box for OFC.water proof, fire-retardant and quake-proof etc. Erection/Installation /Commissioning and testing CAMC of optical fibre cable of 6F and 12F unarmoured and armoured cable including patch code,jointing box,etc laid across GM Unit, Tapin South OCP,Tapin North OCP,Parej OCP,Jharkhand OCP, Charhi siding and	5,000 9,000 1 30 30 50 1	Mtrs. Mtrs. Set Nos. Roll Nos. Nos. Job	5	0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	INR Zero Only INR Zero Only
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Supply of 6core un armored single mode optical fiber cable Supply of 12 core armoured single mode optical fiber cable Tool Kit Dust Blower – 01 No., Fiber Splicing Alcohol – 1Ltr Bottle, Splicing Bidi – 2 Pekts, Splicing Tissue paper – 2 Pekts, Piler-02 Nos., RJ 45 Connector- 02 Pekts Ethernet media converter FCC Class B, CE, RoHS, Pure Networking Copper to Fiber Media Converter - 10/100/1000BASE-TX to 1000BASE-LX Single mode SC, 1310-nm, up to 20-km, Cat 6 armoured cable of Mod-Tap/Standard UTP cable Fiber patch cord LC-SC single mode 3 meter duplex, Jointing box for OFC-water proof, fire-retardant and quake-proof etc. Erection/Installation /Commissioning and testing CAMC of optical fibre cable of 6F and 12F unarmoured and armoured cable including patch code.jointing box,etc laid across GM Unit, Tapin South OCP,Tapin North OCP,Parej OCP,Jharkhand OCP, Charhi siding and various locations under Hazaribagh area for two years.	5,000 9,000 1 30 30 50 1 60,000	Mtrs. Mtrs. Set Nos. Roll Nos. Job Mtrs.	5		0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0	INR Zero Only

Validate Print Help

Item Rate BoQ